

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4506/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2006 in RP No. 2248/2006  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY &ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SWARWAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 14/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

behalf of the We are not satisfied with the affidavit filed on

who shall be petitioners. Let a proper affidavit be filed by a person

conversant with the facts of the case as to what happened before the National

Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission.

Put up after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Vijay Dhawan)

(

Court Master  
ourt Master

C